
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cheadle Hulme Fitness class term dates, 2025-2026 

 

 

Last class before summer 2025: Friday 18th July. 

 

There will be four Wednesday classes on: 23rd July; 30th July;  

6th Aug; 13th Aug. 

 

Autumn Term 2025:  

Monday 1st September – Friday 24th October 

Monday 3rd November – Friday 19th December 

 

 

Spring Term 2026:    

Monday 5th January – Friday 13th February 

Monday 23rd February – Friday 27th March 

 

 

Summer Term 2026:  

Monday 13th April – Friday 22nd May 

Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July 

 

 

In addition, there will be NO CLASS on Monday 4th May 2026 

(BH) 


